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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

31.12.-25.05.

€3.250

13.07.-27.07.

€4.900

24.08.-07.09.

€4.900

31.12.-24.05.

€3.130

24.05.-07.06.

€4.000

21.06.-05.07.

€4.780

19.07. - 02.08.

€5.670

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Sun Odyssey 519 Mercury Planet

46930
Sailing yacht
Sun Odyssey 519 Mercury Planet

Italy / Marsala
2017

6 (6 (5+1))
€4.000,00

Chart plotter: GPS + plotter,

Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushions,

Dinghy: Dinghy,

Furling genoa: Furling Genoa,

General: Autopilot, Battery charger, Bimini Top, Bow
Thruster, Cockpit speakers, Cockpit table, Deck light, Deck
shower, Echo Sounder, Electric windlass, Furling main sail,
Inverter, Log/Speedo, Manual toilet,

Holding tank: Waste tank,

Radio-CD player: Radio CD Player,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Price per week / Season 2025

25.05. - 15.06. 15.06. - 13.07.
€4.200 €4.550
27.07.-03.08. 03.08.-17.08. 17.08. - 24.08.
€6.750 €7.900 €6.750
07.09. - 14.09. 14.09. - 28.09. 28.09.-31.12.
€4.550 €4.200 €3.250
07.06. - 21.06.
€4.440
05.07.-19.07.
€5.330
02.08. - 09.08. 09.08. - 23.08. 23.08.-30.08.
€6.390 €7.720 €5.940
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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13.09. - 20.09. 20.09. - 27.09. 27.09.-11.10.
€5.110 €4.670 €4.000
11.10.-31.12.
€3.130
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